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Gulf Shores

Type

Condo
Hotel

RV Park

Grand total

Orange Beach
Type

Condo

Hotel

RV Park

Grand total

Fort Morgan and Others
Type

Condo

Hotel

RV Park

Grand total

Alabama Beaches - ALL

Type
Condo
Hotel
RV Park

Grand total

*Granicus Host Compliance Dashboard provides a count of advertised units with an identifiable address. The Caribe complex and east to the Florida line are currently excluded from the count.

Existing
15,194
2,887
2277

20,358

Accommodations Inventory

Existing
4,671
1,470

1,424
7,565

Existing
8,941
1,417

776

11,134

Existing
1,582
0

77

1,659

In Progress
110

306

416

In Progress
267

312

579

In Progress
0

0

In Progress
377

618

995

Proposed
8

95

103

Proposed
368

36

404

Proposed
0

0

Proposed Grand total
376 15,947
131 3,636

- 2,277

507 21,860

Grand total
4,789
1,871

1,424
8,084

Grand total
9,576
1,765

776

12,117

Grand total
1,582
0

77

1,659

Available Rentals

Granicus (Houses & Condos)*

10,879

Total (Granicus, Hotels & RVs)

16,043

16



