

Accommodations Inventory

Gulf Shores				
Туре	Existing	In Progress	Proposed	Grand total
Condo	4,671	110	8	4,789
Hotel	1,470	306	95	1,871
RV Park	1,424	-	-	1,424
Grand total	7,565	416	103	8,084

Orange Beach

Туре	Existing	In Progress	Proposed	Grand total
Condo	8,941	267	368	9,576
Hotel	1,417	312	36	1,765
RV Park	776	-	-	776
Grand total	11,134	579	404	12,117

Fort Morgan and Others

Туре	Existing	In Progress	Proposed	Grand total
Condo	1,582	0	0	1,582
Hotel	0	0	0	0
RV Park	77	-	-	77
Grand total	1,659	0	0	1,659

Alabama Beaches - ALL

Туре	Existing	In Progress	Proposed	Grand total
Condo	15,194	377	376	15,947
Hotel	2,887	618	131	3,636
RV Park	2,277	-	-	2,277
Grand total	20,358	995	507	21,860

Available Rentals

 $\begin{array}{l} \text{Granicus (Houses \& Condos)*} \\ \textbf{10,879} \end{array}$

Total (Granicus, Hotels & RVs)

16,043